Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

215179: NAYLOR, BRADEN
115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

110

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief

213

115

251

04 BEAVER
1075 BALKO Enc: $0.00 Warrants: $96,626.14
110 Regular Certified Salaries $40,600.00
110 Regular Certified Salaries $40,600.00
115 Salary in Lieu of Other Fringe Benefits $4,311.30
for Certified Staff
115 Salary in Lieu of Other Fringe Benefits $3,079.50
for Certified Staff
170 Stipends - Certified $1,250.00
213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified $109.01
Personnel
251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified $3,384.65
Personnel
251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified $3,291.68

Personnel

Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

170

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins-CP

Salary in lieu of Fringe

Fringe Retirement-DP-CP

Stipends

$96,626.00
$81,200.00

$109.00

$7,391.00

$6,676.00

$1,250.00



