Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

OCAS DETAILS SPR DETAILS

04 BEAVER

I075 BALKO Enc: \$0.00 Warrants: \$96,626.14

 110 Regular Certified Salaries 110 Regular Certified Salaries 115 Salary in Lieu of Other Fringe Benefits for Certified Staff 	\$40,600.00 \$40,600.00 \$4,311.30	215179: NAYLOR, BRADEN 115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	110	Base Salary	\$96,626.00 \$81,200.00
115 Salary in Lieu of Other Fringe Benefits for Certified Staff	\$3,079.50	115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head		Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins-CP	\$109.00
170 Stipends - Certified	\$1,250.00	of Charter School			
213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified Personnel	\$109.01	115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head	115	Salary in lieu of Fringe	\$7,391.00
251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified	\$3,384.65	of Charter School			
Personnel		115 Superintendent/Chief	251	Fringe Retirement-DP-CP	\$6,676.00
251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified	\$3,291.68	Executive Officer (CEO)/Head		G	
Personnel		of Charter School			
		115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	170	Stipends	\$1,250.00